02

09

14

15

16

23

APRIL — 2017
Sun. 09:00a.m. — Cudworth (5" Sun. of Lent)
11:15a.m. — Rosthern (5™ Sun. of Lent)
Sun.  09:30a.m. — Cudworth (Palm Sun.)
EASTER TIME
Holy Fri. Plaschanytsia: 09:00a.m. — Humboldt
10:30a.m. — Cudworth
11:15a.m. — Wakaw
12:15p.m. — Tway
01:45p.m. — Rosthern
Holy Saturday. EASTER. (Blessing of the basket’s after Masses)

EASTER Sun.

Sun.

09:00a.m. — Cudworth

10:00a.m. — Sacred Heart

12:45p.m. — Humboldt

04:00p.m. — Tway

07:00p.m. — Alvena

EASTER. (Blessing of the basket’s after Masses)
09:00a.m. — Cudworth

11:30a.m. — Wakaw

02:00p.m. — Rosthern

(St. Thomas Sun.)

07

14

20

21

28

Sun.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

Sun.

MAY — 2017

09:00a.m. — Cudworth
11:15a.m. — Rosthern

(Sun. of Paralytic)
(Sun. of Paralytic)

Happy Mother’s Day!
09:00a.m. — Cudworth (Samaritan Woman)
11:00a.m. — Wakaw (Samaritan Woman)

03:30p.m. — Sacred Heart
06:30p.m. — Tway
09:00a.m. — Cudworth
11:15a.m. — Rosthern

(Man Born Blind)
(Man Born Blind)
(Man Born Blind)
(Man Born Blind)

09:00a.m. — Cudworth
11:30a.m. — Humboldt

(Holy Nicean Frs.)
(Holy Nicean Frs.)




Cudworth Pastoral District

- - A g™
- v . T DISTRICT BULLETIN : APRIL 2017 — MAY 2017
o~ —= B~ Xpucroc mocepen Hac! Christ is among us!
=== e &-'|Sa|ah 53. €1 6}7)16! He is and will be!

Who hath believed our report? and to whom is the arm of the LORD revealed?

2 For he shall grow up before him as a tender plant, and as a root out of a dry
ground: he hath no form nor comeliness; and when we shall see him, there is no

beauty that we should desire him.

3He is despised and rejected of men; a man of sorrows, and acquainted with
grief: and we hid as it were our faces from him; he was despised, and we
esteemed him not.

4 Surely he hath borne our griefs, and carried our sorrows: yet we did esteem
him stricken, smitten of God, and afflicted.

®But he was wounded for our transgressions, he was bruised for our iniquities:
the chastisement of our peace was upon him; and with his stripes we are healed.

Ukrainian Catholic Church
Cudworth Pastoral District
Vice-Dean Fr. Mykola Romanets
Ph: (306) 978 — 2230
Cell: (306) 270 - 8628

Tel.: 306-653-0138 ext. 227 Telephone: 306-653-0138 ext. 228 Telephone: (306)652-1718 romanetS@SaSétel:net

www.skeparchy.org/ucya www.skeparchy.org/familyandlife Ukrainian Catholic Religious Education Centre



http://www.skeparchy.org/ucya
http://www.skeparchy.org/familyandlife
mailto:romanets@sasktel.net

Eparchy Web.: hitp://www.skeparchy.ory



