$APRIL-2017 \hspace{3cm} MAY-2017$

02 Sun.	09:00a.m. – Cudworth 11:15a.m. – Rosthern	(5 th Sun. of Lent) (5 th Sun. of Lent)	07	Sun.	09:00a.m. – Cudworth 11:15a.m. – Rosthern	(Sun. of Paralytic) (Sun. of Paralytic)
09 Sun.	09:30a.m. – Cudworth EASTER TIM	(Palm Sun.) 1E	14	Sun.	Happy Mother 09:00a.m. – Cudworth 11:00a.m. – Wakaw	's Day! (Samaritan Woman) (Samaritan Woman)
14 Holy	Fri. Plaschanytsia:	09:00a.m. – Humboldt 10:30a.m. – Cudworth 11:15a.m. – Wakaw 12:15p.m. – Tway 01:45p.m. – Rosthern	20 21		03:30p.m. – Sacred Heart 06:30p.m. – Tway 09:00a.m. – Cudworth 11:15a.m. – Rosthern	(Man Born Blind) (Man Born Blind) (Man Born Blind) (Man Born Blind)
15 Holy Saturday. EASTER. (Blessing of the basket's after Masses) 10:00a.m. – Sacred Heart 12:45p.m. – Humboldt			28	Sun.	09:00a.m. – Cudworth	(Holy Nicean Frs.)
16 EAST	04:00p.m. – Tway 07:00p.m. – Alvena FER Sun. EASTER. (Blessing 09:00a.m. – Cudwor 11:30a.m. – Wakaw 02:00p.m. – Rosther	of the basket's after Masses) th			11:30a.m. – Humboldt Flappy Moth	(Holy Nicean Frs.)

(St. Thomas Sun.)

23 Sun. 09:00a.m. – Cudworth



Isaiah 53.

Who hath believed our report? and to whom is the arm of the LORD revealed?

² For he shall grow up before him as a tender plant, and as a root out of a dry ground: he hath no form nor comeliness; and when we shall see him, there is no beauty that we should desire him.

³ He is despised and rejected of men; a man of sorrows, and acquainted with grief: and we hid as it were our faces from him; he was despised, and we esteemed him not.

⁴ Surely he hath borne our griefs, and carried our sorrows: yet we did esteem him stricken, smitten of God, and afflicted.

⁵ But he was wounded for our transgressions, he was bruised for our iniquities: the chastisement of our peace was upon him; and with his stripes we are healed.







www.skeparchy.org/ucya www.skeparchy.org/familyandlife Ukrainian Catholic Religious Education Centre Tel.: 306-653-0138 ext. 227 Telephone: 306-653-0138 ext. 228 Telephone: (306)652-1718

Cudworth Pastoral District

DISTRICT BULLETIN:

APRIL 2017 - MAY 2017

Христос посеред нас! € і буде!

Christ is among us! He is and will be!



Ukrainian Catholic Church Cudworth Pastoral District Vice-Dean Fr. Mykola Romanets Ph: (306) 978 – 2230

Cell: (306) 270 - 8628 romanets@sasktel.net

Eparchy Web.: http://www.skeparchy.org